
DIPOLOG CITYDIPOLOG CITYDIPOLOG CITY
DAPITAN CITYDAPITAN CITYDAPITAN CITY

SSSINDANGANINDANGANINDANGAN
LABASONLABASONLABASON

LILOYLILOYLILOY
SALUGSALUGSALUG

MANUKANMANUKANMANUKAN
KATIPUNANKATIPUNANKATIPUNAN

SIOCONSIOCONSIOCON
PRES.M.A.ROXASPRES.M.A.ROXASPRES.M.A.ROXAS

POLANCOPOLANCOPOLANCO
SERGIO OSMEÑA SR.SERGIO OSMEÑA SR.SERGIO OSMEÑA SR.

SIAYANSIAYANSIAYAN
SIBUTADSIBUTADSIBUTAD

PIÑANPIÑANPIÑAN
RIZALRIZALRIZAL
MUTIAMUTIAMUTIA

JOSE DALMANJOSE DALMANJOSE DALMAN
GUTALACGUTALACGUTALAC

LEON B. POSTIGOLEON B. POSTIGOLEON B. POSTIGO
TAMPILISANTAMPILISANTAMPILISAN

BALIGUIANBALIGUIANBALIGUIAN
KALAWKALAWKALAWITITIT

SIBUCOSIBUCOSIBUCO
SIRAWAISIRAWAISIRAWAI

GODODGODODGODOD
LA LIBERTADLA LIBERTADLA LIBERTAD

155
62

48
26
26
25
23
22
22

16
15
15
15
15

10
10
9
9
9
8
7
6
6
5
4
2
1

JUNE  2025

571571571
TOTAL NUMBER OF
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TOP 3 CITIES/MUNICIPALITIES WITH MOST

NUMBER OF REGISTERED DEATHS

TOP 3 CITIES/MUNICIPALITIES WITH MOST
NUMBER OF REGISTERED DEATHS

1. DIPOLOG CITY                           155
2. DAPITAN CITY                            62 
3. SINDANGAN                               48
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